Triple Creek
2025 Summer/Fall Softball Standings

*=Final standings

Highlighted=Winner

Team
Men's Tuesday Competitive, League* Win-Loss-Ties Record
1. Mojos 7-0
2. Arepa Power 5-1
3. M &S Drywall 4-2-1
4. Better Off Red 3-4
5. Empty Pitchers 3-4
6. Black Dragons 2-5
7. Chamos 1-5
8. UAW 863 1-5-1



Men's Tuesday Recreational, League*

—

N o o s o N

McKinley's Pub
The Boys

Party Crew

CTL

Tedia

We Got The Runs

Blue Ballers

Win-Loss-Ties Record

7-1

6-2
5-3
4-4
2-6
2-6
1-6



